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NISOURCE INC.

ISIN: US65473P1057

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
34.06 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.28% (0.43)

US65473P1057
NI

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

13,790 EUR
S&P 500

33.40 USD (100)
34.67 USD (100)
33.72 USD
34.14 USD
33.66 USD
33.63 USD
33.98235 USD
3,956,205
134,445,635.92
29,960

WKN: 65473P105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US65473P1057&ID_NOTATION=80462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65473P1057&ID_NOTATION=80462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f77053bb550163e47f11b8b817487b02706bb8b9507062a3157ec9be3a526710&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f74b4c7e32af4b0d3&time=1726415890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=022c18699579b01c936c73bc3607608611ce67edab8dd8dc08bd30790aab4f66&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e944f2b0ef3f92857&time=1726415890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c73863ddb1190b7ae81316ff0c4fa2f5bc4042b01bac275b98a52af94ac1cf1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b3b0577e6c3492c59&time=1726415890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf09e65b5606629ad105da134f9fcac9c2dc7cf1a29032e763351ce5216d6f9b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc116a8d369b99729&time=1726415890&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3dedf5304e98899664ff6133d667b291da744870ec47f33eb2e466cc22734af&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69d50ec52876e4663&time=1726415890&tool=RSC

NISOURCE INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
34.06 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.28% (0.43)

ISIN US65473P1057
Symbol NI
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,790 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.40 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.67 USD (100)
Open 33.72 USD
High 34.14 USD
Low 33.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.63 USD
VWAP 33.98235 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,956,205
Trading volume 134,445,635.92
Number of trades 29,960
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.80% +24.26% +37.84%
Perf (abs.) +7.41 +6.65 +9.35
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.12 19.71 21.04

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2023/02/

Time

22:02

20:07

22:00

08:03

11:58

Price

30.80 EUR

30.60 EUR

34.06 USD

30.40 EUR

27.23 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

134.45

0.00

1.00

33.64 USD (5,007,979
32.43 USD (4,412,687
30.06 USD (4,266,518
27.72 USD (4,778,529
34.14 USD (2024/09/13
24.80 USD (2024/02/13
34.14 USD (2024/09/13
22.86 USD (2023/10/03

RN AN N SN

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=80462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81199683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280572733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805271

NISOURCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

08

2024/09/ 21:39 30.60 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:10 30.00 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2517570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323691

NISOURCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

[ o

Contact Details
NISOURCE INC.

801 East 86th Avenue - 46410 Merrillville
Telefon: +1-877-647-5990
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin Kabat
Cassandra Lee
Deborah Henretta
Deborah
Hersman

Eric Butler

John McAvoy
Michael Jesanis
Peter Altabef
Sondra Barbour
Theodore Bunting
William Johnson
Lloyd M. Yates
Donald E. Brown
Kim Cuccia
Melanie Berman
Melody
Birmingham-Byrd
Michael Luhrs

Shawn Anderson

William Jefferson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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